
2023 Mem Number Lastname Firstname Email Address Fund

X 1 Arpaia Steve fairmountll@aol.com

X 2 Bamford Scott Sdb3826@gmail.com

3 Baran Peter pbaran1951@gmail.com

4 Barr Kendall barrkendall9@gmail.com

5 Bayer Andy atbayer4@aol.com

6 Boles Eslie mboleshh@gmail.com

7 Bosselman Bob RJB623@aol.com

X 8 Bronzert Tom tjbronzert@gmail.com

9 Brown Herb brownhhsc@gmail.com

10 Caffrey Tom thomascaffrey2@gmail.com

11 Cannarozzi Joe Jwcannarozzi@gmail.com

12 Chapman Michael chapman.mike@earthlink.net

13 Clearwater John jlcpgc@gmail.com

14 Gabriele Tobi tjgabe@yahoo.com

15 Galotta Albe ajgalotta@gmaol.com

16 Herd Bryan bryan.herd@verizon.net

17 Hoerger Ray rhoerge@yahoo.com

18 Hoffman Scott scottwh5662@gmail.com

19 Horowitz David davehorow@aol.com

X 20 Imbornoni John jimbornoni@gmail.com

21 Jennings Keith k.jenningsll@yahoo.com

22 Kasper Joe kasperusa@yahoo.com

23 Kingery Greg gkingery9@gmail.com

24 Kissinger Mark lakeshore2@msn.com.

25 Ladner Eric ericladner@comcast.com

26 Lemire Mike bbzed000@gmail.com

27 Liguori Greg Gliguori726@gmail.com

28 Lofstead Dan lofty_dan@yahoo.com

29 Lupton Joe joe.lupton@tldllc.com

30 Lyle Dave dajd9415@gmail.com

X 31 Macchia Joe jmacchia106@yahoo.com

32 Manzo Gene ecm923@optonline.net

X 33 McCusker Dick dickster@hargray.com

34 McGee John J_Mcgee_sr@hotmail.com

35 Miller Doug dougmiller@hargray.com

36 Moscuzza Sal inkman7@hargray.com

X 37 Muzyk Paul cpmuzyk70@gmail.com

38 Orr David parsfordave@gmail.com

39 Ouellette John olet5@yahoo.com

40 Perkins Gary perkinsgaryw@embarqmail.com

41 Peters Bill ckgbenif@comcast.net

42 Poland Bill bcpoland@hotmail.com

43 Poole Geoff poolegeoff66@gmail.com

44 Powers Clyde cjp17spc@hargray.com

45 Pugliese John Johnpslp@gmail.com

46 Ratajczak Greg g.ratajczak@sbcglobal.net

47 Rendfeld Mark mdrendfeld@aol.com

48 Reno John jrgolf54@hotmail.com

49 Richards Jack jrichards@fergusonbox.com

X 50 Saracino Frank fsaracino@hargray.com

51 Schaller George g.e.schaller@hargray.com

52 Schnurr George Valhalla@hargray.com

53 Scott Paul sco48tt@gmail.com

54 Simpson Jim jim.simpson1120@gmail.com

55 Sirotti Gary garyasirotti@hargray.com

56 Snyder Charlie cwsnyder13@yahoo.com

57 South Jeff southj48@gmail.com

58 Starkey Bill wdstarkey@aol.com

59 Thornton Gerry GerryGft@aol.com

60 Tigue Charlie c.tigue@accentoffice.net

61 Uttamsingh Josh joshuttamsingh@gmail.com

62 Valasente Bob valesente21@gmail.com

63 VanDett Jim vanbarins@gmail.com

X 64 Vogel Bob bob.vogel@neacelukens.com
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65 Von der Esch Gary gvde21@gmail.com

66 Walls Jeff jw02184@gmail.com

67 Whitehead Ed ewhiteheadjr@yahoo.com

68 Wiggins Harold hwiggi57@yahoo.com

69 Wilson Bill  billgolf902@gmail.com 

X 70 Zeleznik Frank Frank.Zeleznik44@gmail.com
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